Loyola University New Orleans - Office of Institutional Research and Effectiveness

Full-time Equivalent Enrollment FTE-2 by College
Official Statistics Fall 2021 as of 9/30/2021

Oncampus

Online

Grand Total

Fte2

4K

3K

2K

1K

0K

Undergraduate

Graduate

Law

Cont. Ed.

Total
Undergraduate

Doctoral
Graduate

Cont. Ed.
Total

. Undergraduate

College of Arts & Sciences
College of Business
College of Music and Media

College of Nursing and Heal..

Consortium

College of Arts & Sciences
College of Business
College of Music and Media

College of Nursing and Heal..

College of Law
Continuing Ed.

College of Arts & Sciences
College of Business
College of Music and Media

College of Nursing and Heal..
College of Nursing and Heal..

College of Arts & Sciences
College of Business
College of Music and Media

College of Nursing and Heal..

Continuing Ed.

. Law, Cont. Ed., Doctoral and 1 more

17F

18F

17F
Count
1,189
410
973

22

34

83
44
126
494
72
3,447

21
82

294
14
411
3,858

Fte2
1,138
405
960

26

69

34

79
474
39
3,228

56

236

307
555

18F

Count
1,333

425
1,013

30

28

78

47
126
511
18
3,609
94

37

56
97
27
23

342

693
4,302

Fte2
1,280
421
994

18
63
31
89
494

3,406
94
37

34
77
27
23

287

592
3,998

19F

Count
1,448
452
991

22
23
53
25
113
527
30
3,686
144
45
25
58
82
39
37
21
277

736
4,422

Fte2
1,420
445
976

15
41

23

79
511
15
3,530
137
44
24

49

71

39

37

18
249

672
4,202

20F
Count Fte2
1,493 1,459
476 469
991 973
8 2
27 22
62 55
27 22
119 88
568 550
41 21
3,812 3,660
138 137
47 47
27 27
43 38
75 68
42 42
50 50
24 19
284 266
6 4
736 697

4,548 4,358

21F
Count
1,681
491
956
12

12

58

19
106
581
20
3,945
113
42

24

41

61

41

85

27
216

3

653
4,598

Fte2
1,618
487
940
12

52
17
74
564
12
3,783
112
42
24
40
58
41
85
23
208

636
4,419

19F

20F

21F



