Loyola University New Orleans - Office of Institutional Research and Effectiveness Full-time Equivalent Enrollment FTE-2 by College Official Statistics Fall 2021 as of 9/30/2021

			17F		18F		19F		20F		21F	:
			Count	Fte2								
Oncampus	Undergraduate	College of Arts & Sciences	1,189	1,138	1,333	1,280	1,448	1,420	1,493	1,459	1,681	1,618
		College of Business	410	405	425	421	452	445	476	469	491	487
		College of Music and Media	973	960	1,013	994	991	976	991	973	956	940
		College of Nursing and Heal					2	0			12	12
		Consortium	22	5	30	6	22	5	8	2	9	2
	Graduate	College of Arts & Sciences	34	26	28	18	23	15	27	22	12	7
		College of Business	83	69	78	63	53	41	62	55	58	52
		College of Music and Media	44	34	47	31	25	23	27	22	19	17
		College of Nursing and Heal	126	79	126	89	113	79	119	88	106	74
	Law	College of Law	494	474	511	494	527	511	568	550	581	564
	Cont. Ed.	Continuing Ed.	72	39	18	9	30	15	41	21	20	12
	Total		3,447	3,228	3,609	3,406	3,686	3,530	3,812	3,660	3,945	3,783
Online	Undergraduate	College of Arts & Sciences			94	94	144	137	138	137	113	112
		College of Business			37	37	45	44	47	47	42	42
		College of Music and Media			9	9	25	24	27	27	24	24
		College of Nursing and Heal	21	8	56	34	58	49	43	38	41	40
	Doctoral	College of Nursing and Heal	82	56	97	77	82	71	75	68	61	58
	Graduate	College of Arts & Sciences			27	27	39	39	42	42	41	41
		College of Business			23	23	37	37	50	50	85	85
		College of Music and Media					21	18	24	19	27	23
		College of Nursing and Heal	294	236	342	287	277	249	284	266	216	208
	Cont. Ed.	Continuing Ed.	14	7	8	4	8	4	6	4	3	2
	Total		411	307	693	592	736	672	736	697	653	636
Grand Total			3,858	3,535	4,302	3,998	4,422	4,202	4,548	4,358	4,598	4,419

